DEPTH __ 1875)

DIAMETERS_ 30" fo 315'; 235"

to 5471'; 23%to 392'; 207 to

$621: 17" to

121613

15" to 1225';12" to 1875',

CASING 30" to 3516";

67'ofl

26"0D liner from 248'to 315';

166" 6f 24" 0D liner

from 38B1' to S5472'sz 63' of 22"

0D liner from 529!

to 592';

55! of 18"0D liner fron

807' to 862'; 97' of

16"0D lLiner from 1119' to

1216'; 615' of 16"0D

casing & 610' of 12" casing

with 16"x 12" swedge

nipple, cement grouted in

place, from 3' above

SACLES G

LOCATION Sec. 15, Twp.71N,

surface to 1222'. /8/0

ROW Well No.

CUENTf Henry

STRATA PECORD

Depth

From To Miickness
Top 7 7
7 20 13
20 35 15
5 4o 5
40 52 12
52 25 3
55 58 3
58 61 3
61 71 10
il 92z 21
92 104 2
1oL 112 ]
112 116 4
116 120 4
120 123 3
1273 126 3
126 135 9
135 142 7
142 147 5
147 149 2
149 155 6
155 168 13
168 200 12
200 2073 3
2073 210 7
210 >33 3
21% 2273 10
2293 226 3

MENTAL HEALTH INSTITLTE

Description of Beds
Red clay
Gand & a little gravel

Dark sandy shale

Brown sand & small gravel
Hard brown sandy lime

Blue Shale

Gray lime & gray shale

LLime # shale

Blue shale & a little lime
HBlue shale

Shale & lime

Dark gray shaleja little 1llue
LLine & a little shale

Gray lime

Gray shale & a little lime
Snale

Gtray shale, soume lime

Gray shale & lime
Light pgray liuwe,
lLime & shale

Gray lime

Ligut gray lime

little sualg

Lime, very light & hard
Gray 1i e, not so hard
Gray liue

Grey lime, little shale
l.ive & shale

Very hard, light li e

MT. PLEASANT, IOWA
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From

226
231
235
243
250
259
284
293
299
4219
b26
430
L35
Lisg
53
460
hp2
511
516
542
547
580
583
656
665
782
815
830
839
845
857
934
987
1014
1060
1080
1098
1132
1154
1162
1186
1191
1200
1209
1216
1221
1230
1240
1266
1285
1295

To
231
235
2473
250
259
284
2973
299
423
b26
430
L3s
Ll s
k53
L6o
L72
511
516
542
547
580
583
656
665
782
815
830
839
B4s
857
934
987
1014
1060
1080
1098
1132
1154
1162
W86
1191
1200
1209
1216
1221
1230
1240
1266
1285
1295
1209

Thickness Description of Beds
5 Hard pure white lime
L Gray lime, a little course
8 Dark gray lime, course
7 Gray lime, hard
9 Gray shale, a little 1ime
25 Dark gray shale
9 Shale & a little grit
6 Gray liiie, just a little shale
124 Gray shale
3 Chocolate brown shale
N Light brown shale
5 Dark gray shale
10 Very light gray shale
8 Light green shale
> Lijght shale & light blue mud
12 White shale
39 Gray shale
5 Dark brown shale
26 Light gray shale
5 Dark gray shale
39 Light gray shale
3 Gray lime & white shale
73 Hard gray lime
9 Gray lime & shale
117 Gray lime, fine
33 White shale & lime
15 White & green shale
9 Gray shale
6 Light green shale
12 Brown shale
77 Hard gray lime
53 Brown lime
27 Gray lime
L6 Brown lime
20 Coarsé brown lime
L8 Hard gray lime
34 Gray sand
22 Green shale
8 Dark sand
24 Hard sand
5 Shale & 1ime
9 Gray shale & 1lime
9 Sand & shale
7 Sand
ol Gray Llime
9 Lime
10 Hard gray lime & Dolomite
26 Hard lime
19 Gray lime & Dolomite
10 Hard gray lime
L4 Hard gray lime & Dolomite




From To Thickness Description of Reds

1299 1320 21 Lime
. 1320 13393 13 Sandy, gray lime

1333 13364 3 ILime, harder

1336 1353 17 Gray lime, very hard

13583 1396 41 Gray lime, hard

1396 1421 25 Gray lime

1421 1425 4 Brown lime, very hard

1425 1449 24 Sandy 1lime

1449 1460 11 Gray sandy lime

1460 1475 15 Hard gray lime

1475 1505 30 Very hard lime & a little shale
1505 1519 14 Gray sandy lime

1519 1531 12 Very hard lime

1537 1547 16 Gray lime

1547 553 6 Gray lime

1553 1559 6 Fine gray liwme

1559 1565 6 Soft sandy lime

1565 1577 12 Hard sandy gray 1ime

1577 1583 6 Gray lime

1583 1589 6 Gray lime, very firm

1589 1604 15 Gray lime, very hard

1604 1740 136 Hard gray lime & sandy 1ime
1740 1750 10 Gray sand & some lime

1750 1756 6 Dark gray sand

1756 1795 39 White sand,very hard & ﬁharp—gTES
1795 1798 3 Lime & sand

1798 1801 3 Hard lime, litte chert

1801 1803 2 Hard 1ime

1803 1816 13 Very hard 1lime

1816 1821 5 Lime & sand

1821 1824 3 Hard sand

1824 1830 6 Gray sandy lime, very hard
1830 1837 7 lhard sandy 1ime

1837 1857 20 Hlard sand

1857 1875 18 Lime, very fine & very hard

STATIC WATER LEVELS

From Tp Level
Top 70 None
71 91 35
g1 109 32
109 116 g
116 265 32
265 281 33
281 311 L
1 3 315 35

315 354 13
354 Lbo6 3L
406 413 g b
413 ] 35




STATIC WATER LEVELS (Cont.)

From T level
b72  L7s 45
475 b8 s 35
LY 48 38
“H; iog %7
506 515 58
515 516 33
516 532 35
532 542 41
sh2 558 35
556 5609 36
569 6373 35
633 665 16
665 703 35
7073 246 I
746 774 35
774 782 36
782 1216 s
1216 1221 55
1221 12258 50
1225 12130 120

1230 1240 220
1240 1253 200
1253 1285 180
1285 1299 165
1299 1333 155
1331 11396 148
1396 1449 140
1449 1505 1 50
1505 1531 148

1531 1577 1 50
1577 1605 L 54
1605 1623 150

1623 1638 152
1638 17133 150
1753 31812 148
1812 1866 145
1866 1872 138
1872 1875 140
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